

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24AACCN1659D1ZS

| 1. | Legal Name | NKG I | NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED | | | |
|------------------------|--|---|----------------------------|--------------|----------------|--|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED | | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | Private | Private Limited Company | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | OPP CITY GOLD CINEMA, 118, MAGAL MURTI COMPLEX, ASHARAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009 | | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | 01/07/2 | 01/07/2017 | | | |
| 6. | Date of Validity | From | 01/07/2017 | То | Not Applicable | |
| 7. | Type of Registration | Regula | r | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 8. | Particulars of Approving Auth | ority | Centre Goods and Ser | vices Tax Ac | t, 2017 | |
| | 11 0 | ority | Centre Goods and Ser | vices Tax Ac | t, 2017 | |
| 8. Signa | ture | - | Centre Goods and Sen | | t, 2017 | |
| Signa Name | ture | - | n Ghanshyambhai Shal | | t, 2017 | |
| Signa Namo Desig | ture | Dharmesl | n Ghanshyambhai Shal | | t, 2017 | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 02/05/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24AACCN1659D1ZS

Legal Name NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

AIIMS RAJKOT, VIA JAMNAGAR HIGHWAY 15-20KM FROM RAJKOT AIRPORT, PARAPIPILIYA VILLAGE-KHANDERI, Rajkot, Gujarat, 360006



GSTIN 24AACCN1659D1ZS

Legal Name NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NKG INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name MEENU GARG

Resident of State

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Name PRADEEP KUMAR GARG

Delhi

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

